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MOENTIRFALAZF - CTF - CF 15/01/2022 - TRINCA FERRO 15/01/2023
- ACPFMOC - SC

N .

Nome
FALCAO
FININHO

Pirilampo
cangaceiro
Tarja Preta

Logan
TROVAO
Malvadao
TROVAO

Ragnar
Emporio

FURACAO

Anilha
SISPASS 3.5 SC/A
SISPASS SC 039¢
Sispass sc/A 3.5
sispass sc 0508
SISPASS SC/A 06:
034426
022516
053182
Sispass3.5SC/A03i
Sisspas 02504¢
063551
058708

Dono
CAIO CESAR CONING STEDILE
Marcos Augusto Fiori
Cristiano Fernandes
Marcos debortoli
Rychel Constantino
Douglas Arbigaus
GILBERTO DE LIMA
Lucas Alves Padilha
Itacir Souza Palhano
Marcelo moret
Edison weber

Paulo Cezar de oliveira

Cidade

FRAIBURGO

FRAIBURGO

10/15 min
0/209
0/157
0/144
0/139
0/108
0/108
0/107
0/105
0/103
0/99
0/83
0/76

Pontos

0
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